LA EMBAJADA DEL JAMON del 06-10-2024

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 6 ottobre 2024 16.42.01
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°

4°

5o

7°

g°

Qe

11°

14°

16°

FABRIS MICHELE
SCARSO MARIANO
GROFF FABRIZIO
GAMBARO STEFANO
BATTILANA GAETANO
BENVEGNU' ANDREA
GALANTE ORLANDO
PERIN NICOLA

NALON MASSIMO
BERTIN PLACIDO
BRONDIN MANUELA
PIETROBON ROBERTO
BOLDRIN ENZO
HANAU NICOLA
PERARO GABRIELE
VETTORATO EMANUELA

MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
SALICI 2.0
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF

20S
18S
13S
13S
14 S
13S
15S
15S
158
14 S
20SL
15S
20S
17S
20S
19SL

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO

36
36
36
35
34
34
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
27
27
22




